

MetraPark Infrastructure Improvements Project
Bench Blvd Exit
Engineer's Estimate
Prepared by: WWC Engineering
August 6, 2026

Bid Item No.	Measure & Pay Section	Item Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	Estimated Unit Cost	Total Cost
General Items						
101	00910	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	5.8%	\$3,848.08
102	00910	Taxes, Bonds, Insurance	LS	1	\$1,011.72	\$1,011.72
103	00910	Construction Traffic Control	LS	1	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
104	00910	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
105	00910	Seeding	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
106	00910	Tree Removal	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
107	00910	Tree Replacement	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
108	00910	Sprinkler System Restoration	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00

Surfacing & Site Work						
109	00910	4" Asphalt Pavement - 16" Crushed Base	SY	109	\$65.00	\$7,085.00
110	00910	BX1200 Geogrid & 6oz Non-woven Fabric	SY	109	\$10.00	\$1,090.00
111	00910	Concrete Removal	SY	272	\$10.00	\$2,720.00
112	00911	Asphalt Removal	SY	24	\$10.00	\$240.00
113	00910	Combined Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	219	\$20.00	\$4,380.00
114	00910	Pindown Curb	LF	78	\$25.00	\$1,950.00
115	00910	Concrete Sidewalk	SF	1440	\$11.00	\$15,840.00
116	00910	4" Wide Painted Pavement Striping	LF	433	\$1.50	\$649.50
117	00910	12" Wide Painted Pavement Striping	LF	28	\$10.00	\$280.00
118	00910	Painted Pavement Marking Words or Symbols	EA	6	\$150.00	\$900.00
119	00910	Remove and Reinstall Existing Sign with New Post	EA	2	\$600.00	\$1,200.00

Stormwater						
120	00910	60" Dia. Stormwater Manhole with 2'x3' Inlet	LS	1	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00

Total Construction Cost:					\$70,194.30	
---------------------------------	--	--	--	--	--------------------	--